Project
Number

18-02
17-01
15-07
20-01

BOR Approved Project Name

Dental Learning Center

School of Veterinary Medicine Feasibility
HSC-ELP Medical Science Building Il
School of Veterinary Medicine

PO #

UJo0o0o089

UJ000023
UJoooose
UJ000093

FPC

December 2019 Amendments

Company Name

Perkins + Will, Inc.

Kirksey

BlueMedia, Inc.

Western Builders of Amairillo, Inc.

Actual
Amendment
Amount

Date
Finished

1/23/2020 $
1/8/2020 $
1/8/2020 $
1/9/2020 $

6,000.00
108,080.00
28,556.45
13,536,520.00

Commitment Type Statutory Authority

DP

DP

Signage Services
CMAR

Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
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