FPC December 2019 Amendments

Project Number	BOR Approved Project Name	PO#	Company Name	Date Finished	Act Ame Ame	endment	Commitment Type	Statutory Authority
18-02	Dental Learning Center	UJ000089	Perkins + Will, Inc.	1/23/2020	\$	6,000.00	DP	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
17-01	School of Veterinary Medicine Feasibility	UJ000023	Kirksey	1/8/2020	\$	108,080.00	DP	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
15-07	HSC-ELP Medical Science Building II	UJ000086	BlueMedia, Inc.	1/8/2020	\$	28,556.45	Signage Services	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
20-01	School of Veterinary Medicine	UJ000093	Western Builders of Amarillo, Inc.	1/9/2020	\$	13,536,520.00	CMAR	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8